Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Bank Name: Accounts Payable
Bank Account: 885360644

Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 10/21/2021
Voucher Range: 1068 - 1071

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Bank Name: Accounts Payable Bank Account: 885360644
134723 10/21/2021 1069 A Winning Edge 10.0000.1116.4102.301.00.000000 PE Uniforms tee/short - set $3,105.60
ASH Grey tees - Royale Blue
134723 10/21/2021 1069 A Winning Edge 10.0000.1116.4102.301.00.000000 Additional SHORTS only $1,418.25
ROYAL Blue Shorts - White
134723 10/21/2021 1069 A Winning Edge 10.0000.1116.4102.303.00.000000 Additional SHORTS only $1,418.20
ROYAL Blue Shorts - White
134723 10/21/2021 1069 A Winning Edge 10.0000.1116.4102.303.00.000000 PE Uniforms tee/short - set $3,105.60
ASH Grey tees - Royale Blue
Check Total: $9,047.65
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 AAA Appliance Svc. Center 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Perimeter Heater,National $1,101.64
Price Guide-Emerson Schll
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Abt Electronics & Appliances 20.0000.2542.3230.303.00.000000 Service Labor: $87.00
Appliance-Lincoln
Check Total: $1,188.64
134724 10/21/2021 1069 Acacia Academy 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 August tuition $1,140.64
Check Total: $1,140.64
134725 10/21/2021 1069 Accurate Biometrics 10.0000.2640.3920.000.00.172800 Fingerprinting $50.00
9-1/9-30-21
Check Total: $50.00
134726 10/21/2021 1069 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Sept. shredding ESC $75.90
134726 10/21/2021 1069 Accurate Document Destruction 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Sept. shredding JE $82.56
Check Total: $158.46
134727 10/21/2021 1069 Airport Taxi and Limo 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 Transportation 9-17/9-29 $1,143.42
(17 rides)
Check Total: $1,143.42
134728 10/21/2021 1069 Al Grember 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 9-29-21 $70.00
134728 10/21/2021 1069 Al Grember 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 10-4-21 $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
134729 10/21/2021 1069 Amanda Lorenc 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $53.15
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Check Total: $53.15
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Lichamp Masking Tape 1 $17.49
inch, 10 Pack General
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 EXPO 80661 Low-Odor Dry $4.37
Erase Markers, Chisel Tip,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Energizer AA Batteries (24 $16.08
Count), Double A Max
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Desktop Tape Dispenser - $12.89
Non-Skid Base - Weighted
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Avery Matte White Square $18.00
Labels with Sure Feed, 1" x
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase $20.39
Markers, Fine Tip, Black, 36
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Scotch Magic Tape, 12 Rolls, $17.99
Numerous Applications,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2113.4100.000.00.000000 Impresa Products 5-Pack of $9.99
Stretchy String Fidget /
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2113.4100.000.00.000000 Nee-Doh Schylling Swirl $0.00
Groovy Glob! Squishy,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 LIVINGO Scissors, 8" $87.28
Scissors All Purpose 3-Pack,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 BUYGOO 120Pcs Wood $29.98
Square Blocks, Tinch Blank
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 DODOGA 20 Pieces Colorful $23.98
Seam Ripper Tool Handy
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Hollosport Round 3mm $11.88
Elastic Cord for Masks
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Ceramic Industrial Magnets $0.00
- Bulk Lot of 40 Pcs
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134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 10 Pieces Pack Triangle $0.00
Tailor's Chalk Sewing
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Tailors Chalk Triangle $0.00
Tailor's Fabric Marker Chalk
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Adhesive Magnets - 1 Inch $26.98
(25mm) Round Disc
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Office Dimensions 21647 $0.00
White RTA 48" Wide Mobile
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 FLEXISPOT Standing Desk $105.99
Converter 28 Inches Stand
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase $10.91
Markers, Chisel Tip,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Stand Steady X-Elite Pro $0.00
Standing Desk Converter |
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.207.00.000000 KKTONER PU Leather Round $73.22
Rolling Stool with Foot Rest
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Credit for PO 10522572 ($3.17)
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 Extra Thick Flexible Erosted $135.92
Clear Plastic Cutting Mats,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 Crayola Model Magic White, $0.00
Modeling Clay Alternative,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 School Smart Modeling Clay, $0.00
1 Pound, Gray
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.207.00.000000 Pack of 1260 1-inch Round $0.00
Color Coding Labels Circle
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.207.00.000000 Uniclife Round Plastic Key $19.98
Tags with Split Ring, White
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 SIEMENS 3RT1016-1ABO1 $84.45
24V-AC 4KW CONTACTOR
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134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.201.00.000000 Creative Converting $11.96
240-Count Touch of Color
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.000000 Sooez 20 Pack Mesh Zipper $18.99
Pouch Document Bag with
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.000000 Wire Storage Basket, $39.99
iSPECLE 6 Pack Large Metal
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 AVERY 5160 Easy Peel $13.72
Address Labels , White, 1 x
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Eagle Automatic Tape $10.88
Dispenser with ¥2-Inch and
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Oxford Index Card Guides $11.90
with Blank Tabs, 3 x 5
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 3x5 Index Card Box Holder $14.99
Case | Holds up to 250
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.301.00.000000 Photo Booth Frames - 100 $56.85
Premium Vinyl Photo Booth
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Wonder $223.56
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Ticonderoga Beginner $6.72
Pencils, Wood-Cased #2 HB
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's Disappearing Purple $6.97
School Glue, Washable, 30
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Play-Doh Modeling $24.99
Compound 36 Pack Case of
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Westcott 8" $14.19
Titanium-Bonded Non-Stick
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Johnson's Baby Powder $0.00
(100G)
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 HOMKARE No Spill Paint $18.99
Cups with Lids and Paint
Printed: 10/14/2021 7:58:33 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.09 4



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 10/21/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1068 - 1071 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Fine Line Markers, $52.91
Back to School Supplies
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 2021-2022 Calendar - Wall $8.96
Calendar from July 2021 -
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Scotch Brand Learning $0.00
Resources MMM3105 Scotch
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Hefty Slider Storage Bags, $0.00
Quart, 40 Count
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Long Reach Stapler - 20 $15.74
Sheets Capacity, 210
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Sticky Notes 2x2 inch Bright $5.99
Colors Self-Stick Pads 8
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Alliance Rubber 42199#19 $4.98
Non-Latex Antimicrobial
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 School Smart Double $5.30
Beveled Wood Ruler, 12 x
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 DYMO 30252 LW Mailing $14.95
Address Labels for
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 BIC Gel-Ocity Quick Dry Gel $13.29
Pens, Medium Point
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Alliance Non-Latex Latex $4.56
Rubber Bands with
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 APT, Multi Color PVC $39.99
Marking Tape, Premium
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.000000 Sooez 20 Pack Mesh Zipper $47.97
Pouch Document Bag with
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.205.00.000000 Wire Storage Basket, $49.99
iSPECLE 6 Pack Large Metal
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Credit for PO 10522572 ($3.56)
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134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1650.4100.209.00.000000 T1-84 Plus CE Color $857.46
Graphing Calculator, Red
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 HDMI cables $44.85
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Ceramic Industrial Magnets $36.95
- Bulk Lot of 40 Pcs
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 10 Pieces Pack Triangle $0.00
Tailor's Chalk Sewing
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Tailors Chalk Triangle $0.00
Tailor's Fabric Marker Chalk
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.60.000000 Bachmore 9”x12” Artist’s $6.99
Tracing Paper Pad, 75
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.60.000000 EXPO Magnetic Dry Erase $24.58
Markers with Eraser, Chisel
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 smiry Round Fitted Vinyl $0.00
Table Cloth Cover Elastic
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 100% Organic All Purpose $55.98
Unbleached White Baking
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 ARTEANUR Kitchen Wall $0.00
Decor Bon Appetit Peel and
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 [3 Pack] Dry Erase Erasers, $0.00
Browill Washable Smudge
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 CrafteLife Vinyl Wall Quotes $0.00
Decal Stickers | Ability
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 BIUBIUGO Kitchen Wall $0.00
Decals Spoon,Fork,Knife
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 OXO Good Grips 3-in-1 $0.00
Avocado Slicer - Green
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 DOMINO GRANULATED PURE $0.00
CANE WHITE SUGAR 4 LB
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134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 ARTEANUR Kitchen Wall $0.00
Decor Kitchen Rules Peel
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Large Inspirational Family $0.00
Words Quote Vinyl Family
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Prep Solutions by $0.00
Progressive Brown Sugar
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 IARTTOP Kitchen Quotes $0.00
Wall Decal, Roll It Let’s
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Prep Solutions by $0.00
Progressive Flour Keeper
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Prep Solutions by $0.00
Progressive Powdered Sugar
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 smiry Round Fitted Vinyl $0.00
Table Cloth Cover Elastic
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 smiry Round Fitted Vinyl $0.00
Table Cloth Cover Elastic
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.192100 Kitchen Gizmo Snap N $0.00
Strain Strainer - Orange |
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.201.00.000000 Self Regulation Zones. Help $10.49
identify feelings and work
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 DIYSELF 14Pack Glass Fridge $6.95
Magnets Refrigerator
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Flexible Magnetic Tape - $9.97
1/2 Inch x 10 Feet Magnetic
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 TICONDEROGA Pencils, $9.18
Wood-Cased, Unsharpened,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Amazon Basics Small Dry $7.85
Erase Whiteboard, Magnetic
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Crayons Bulk, $32.77
Classroom Supplies for
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134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Elmer's Disappearing Purple $6.97
School Glue, Washable, 30
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Broad Line Markers $57.13
Bulk, School Supplies, 16
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 X-ACTO Pencil Sharpener | $19.54
School Pro Electric Pencil
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Sceptre E249W-19203R $519.88
24-inch FHD LED Gaming
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 Sceptre E249W-19203R $0.00
24-inch FHD LED Gaming
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1111.4100.303.00.000000 Colored dot stickers $10.98
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 YOMT TV Stand with Mount $87.67
for Most 32 to 65 inch LCD
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 YOMT TV Stand with Mount $87.67
for Most 32 to 65 inch LCD
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.209.00.000000 13 Inches Laminator $49.99
Machine for A3/A4/A6,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.209.00.000000 Wooden Sorting & Stacking $16.99
Toys for Toddlers, WOOD
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Clear Packing Tape, PANDRI $19.98
12 Rolls Heavy Duty
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Paper Mate Felt Tip Pens | $24.70
Flair Marker Pens, Medium
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Sheet Protectors, Holds 8.5 $11.78
X 11 inch Sheets, 9.25 x
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Amazon Basics Writing $13.74
Pads, 5" x 8", Narrow Ruled,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Scotch Magic Tape, 12 Rolls, $17.99
Numerous Applications,
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134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Amazon Basics Woodcased $0.00
#2 Pencils, Pre-sharpened,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 L LIKED 1" X 2-5/8" Self $32.95
Adhesive Shipping Labels
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Paper Mate Flair Felt Tip $13.02
Pens, Medium Point
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Avery 2" x 3.5" Business $10.49
Cards, Sure Feed
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Premium Playground Balls $21.99
8.5 inch, Best Kickball
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Crayola Bulk Broad Line $0.00
Washable Markers, School
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Sidewalk Chalk 18 Colors $37.00
144 Pack Jumbo Sidewalk
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 JARLINK Electric Pencil $18.59
Sharpener, Stronger Motor
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Command Medium Utility $14.97
Hooks Mega Pack, White,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 16 Colors Watercolor Paint $103.92
Set Bulk, 15 Pack, Shuttle
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.209.00.000000 Scotch Thermal Laminating $16.23
Pouches, 5 Mil Thick for
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.209.00.000000 Vkey (500 Pair Sets) 3/4inch $0.00
20mm Diameter Sticky Back
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Johnson's Baby Powder $11.99
(1000)
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Credit for PO 10522572 ($6.06)
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Office supplies ESC $156.74
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Avery Multiuse Removable $15.27
Labels with Sure Feed, 1" x
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134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Brother P-touch, PTD210, $34.99
Easy-to-Use Label Maker,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 MarkDomain Compatible $9.08
Label Tape Replacement for
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Wonder $223.56
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Furinno Pasir 3-Tier Open $25.26
Shelf, Espresso
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Freight for PO 20322002 $20.67
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4100.303.00.000000 Edupress Books Straight $37.82
Border Trim (EP60618)
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2222.4300.205.00.000000 Fully Engaged: Playful $28.82
Pedagogy for Real Results
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dial Complete Spring Water $41.56
Foaming Antibacterial Hand
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1112.4100.207.00.000000 Vizcaya UK23C-MA Concert $689.25
Ukulele Mahogany 23 inch
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Office Dimensions 21647 $0.00
White RTA 48" Wide Mobile
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Stand Steady X-Elite Pro $199.99
Standing Desk Converter |
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.303.00.000000 Scribbledo 6 Pack Small Dry $45.75
Erase White Board 9 x 12
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Time Timer 12 inch Visual $28.26
Timer — 60 Minute Kids
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Flexible Magnetic Tape - $11.95
1/2 Inch x 10 Feet Magnetic
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.000000 Secura 60-Minute Visual $37.98
Timer, Classroom
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Cardinal 3 Ring Binders, 1.5 $551.04
Inch, Round Rings, Holds
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134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Wired Mouse, Macally USB $59.95
Mouse for Laptop and
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 Crayola Model Magic White, $0.00
Modeling Clay Alternative,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 School Smart Modeling Clay, $69.24
1 Pound, Gray
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Thermco ACC310DLSDIG $758.80
Laboratory Long Stem
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Post-it Notes, 4x6 in, 3 $8.62
Pads, America's #1 Favorite
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Amazon Basics Mini $82.81
DisplayPort Thunderbolt to
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Male to Male USB 3.0 Cable, $9.59
Besgoods 2-Pack 3FT/1M
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 smiry Round Fitted Vinyl $15.99
Table Cloth Cover Elastic
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 ARTEANUR Kitchen Wall $9.99
Decor Bon Appetit Peel and
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 [3 Pack] Dry Erase Erasers, $7.89
Browill Washable Smudge
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 CrafteLife Vinyl Wall Quotes $14.99
Decal Stickers | Ability
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 BIUBIUGO Kitchen Wall $11.98
Decals Spoon,Fork,Knife
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 OXO Good Grips 3-in-1 $59.94
Avocado Slicer - Green
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 DOMINO GRANULATED PURE $46.25
CANE WHITE SUGAR 4 LB
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 ARTEANUR Kitchen Wall $7.99
Decor Kitchen Rules Peel
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134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Large Inspirational Family $11.99
Words Quote Vinyl Family
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Prep Solutions by $99.06
Progressive Brown Sugar
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 IARTTOP Kitchen Quotes $11.79
Wall Decal, Roll It Let’s
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Prep Solutions by $89.94
Progressive Flour Keeper
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 Prep Solutions by $35.00
Progressive Powdered Sugar
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 smiry Round Fitted Vinyl $15.99
Table Cloth Cover Elastic
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.000000 smiry Round Fitted Vinyl $15.99
Table Cloth Cover Elastic
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.303.00.192100 Kitchen Gizmo Snap N $81.54
Strain Strainer - Orange |
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Refrigerator Magnets by $0.00
MiTBA Super Strong Heavy
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Simple Houseware 3-Tier $29.87
Kitchen Cart Multifunctional
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 ACCO Binder Clips, Medium, $6.58
Black, 12 per Box, 2 Boxes
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 SimpleHouseware Mesh $27.87
Desk Organizer with Sliding
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 VELCRO Brand Dots with $10.37
Adhesive White | 200 Pk |
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Cardinal Economy 3 Ring $21.00
Binder, 3 Inch, Presentation
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Dry Erase Markers, Shuttle $19.98
Art 60 Bulk Pack 15 Colors
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134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 LaOficina 11 Holes Clear $8.99
Poly Envelope Binders
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Advantus, AVT34004, $58.43
10-Drawer Organizer, 1
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Business Source Fold-Back $3.86
Binder Clips, Black, Large
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 (Pack of 50) JABINCO $6.99
Wooden Clothespins About
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Really Good Stuff Stackable $0.00
Plastic Book and Organizer
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Master Magnetics - $0.00
BOO5HYDC68 Roll-N-Cut
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Flytianmy 8Pcs Drawer $9.99
Dividers, Adjustable Drawer
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Mr. Sketch Scented Markers, $7.48
Chisel Tip, Assorted Colors,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Dry Erase Pockets Sheet $26.97
Protectors - Reusable +
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Zilpoo 5 Pack - Paper $26.99
Organizer Bins, Colorful
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics Hanging $0.00
Organizer File Folders -
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics 3 Ring $9.57
Binder Dividers with 8 Tabs,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 4 Packs Wire Mesh Pencil $9.99
Holder Metal Pen Cup Desk
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Elem Ed General Supplies - $0.00
FI
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Elem Ed General Supplies - $0.00
FI
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134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1116.4100.201.00.000000 3.0 Portable Pickleball Net $679.96
System (Set Includes Metal
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.201.00.000000 IRIS USA MCC Plastic Clear $202.48
Hobby Modular Craft Supply
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Blue Summit Supplies 30 $53.99
Pack Dry Erase Lapboard
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Clipboards (Set of 30) Letter $69.95
Size Clipboard, Low Profile
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dial Complete Spring Water $0.00
Foaming Antibacterial Hand
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Dial Complete Antibacterial $65.00
Foaming Soap, Spring
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.207.00.000000 Pack of 1260 1-inch Round $8.98
Color Coding Labels Circle
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.207.00.000000 Uniclife Round Plastic Key $0.00
Tags with Split Ring, White
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.207.00.000000 Plastic key tags PO $19.98
20722000
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Amazon Basics 36 Pack AAA $10.99
High-Performance Alkaline
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Adams Money and Rent $7.30
Receipt Book, 2-Part
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 3M Dual Lock Reclosable $13.63
Fastener SJ3560 250 Clear,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1120.4100.301.00.000000 Amazon Basics 48 Pack AA $14.99
High-Performance Alkaline
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Scotch Brand Learning $0.00
Resources MMM3105 Scotch
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Hefty Slider Storage Bags, $11.73
Quart, 40 Count
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134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Refrigerator Magnets by $0.00
MiTBA Super Strong Heavy
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Really Good Stuff Stackable $29.99
Plastic Book and Organizer
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Master Magnetics - $0.00
BOO5HYDC68 Roll-N-Cut
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.203.00.000000 Amazon Basics Hanging $0.00
Organizer File Folders -
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 LIVINGO Scissors, 8" $0.00
Scissors All Purpose 3-Pack,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Dritz Fray Check Liquid $45.45
Seam Sealant 1674,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 BUYGOO 120Pcs Wood $0.00
Square Blocks, Tinch Blank
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 DODOGA 20 Pieces Colorful $0.00
Seam Ripper Tool Handy
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Hollosport Round 3mm $0.00
Elastic Cord for Masks
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Ceramic Industrial Magnets $0.00
- Bulk Lot of 40 Pcs
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 10 Pieces Pack Triangle $0.00
Tailor's Chalk Sewing
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Tailors Chalk Triangle $0.00
Tailor's Fabric Marker Chalk
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Adhesive Magnets - 1 Inch $0.00
(25mm) Round Disc
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1110.4100.201.00.000000 Scotch Brand Learning $4.78
Resources MMM3105 Scotch
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.201.00.000000 Storex Letter Size Flat $31.66
Storage Tray - Organizer Bin
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134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.201.00.000000 Trade Quest Letter Size $23.90
Clipboard Low Profile Clip
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.201.00.000000 Self Regulation Zones. Help $0.00
identify feelings and work
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.201.00.000000 Chair Bands for Kids with $38.00
Fidgety Feet | Fidget Bands
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.201.00.000000 The Color Monster: A Story $10.20
About Emotions
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.201.00.000000 Wiggle Seat Little Sensory $19.99
Cushion 10.75" - for Kids
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.201.00.000000 24 Pack Bundle Sensory $17.99
Fidget Toys Set-Liquid
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1111.4100.303.00.000000 Hefty bags $32.50
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2410.4100.303.00.000000 Office Dimensions 21647 $359.64
White RTA 48" Wide Mobile
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.209.00.000000 Scotch Thermal Laminating $0.00
Pouches, 5 Mil Thick for
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1200.4100.209.00.000000 Vkey (500 Pair Sets) 3/4inch $25.98
20mm Diameter Sticky Back
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Expanding folders $113.84
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 10 Pieces Pack Triangle $4.99
Tailor's Chalk Sewing
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Tailors Chalk Triangle $13.98
Tailor's Fabric Marker Chalk
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 Cable Matters Mini $163.20
DisplayPort to HDMI
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1412.4100.301.00.000000 Credit for PO 10522572 ($0.54)
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.2113.4100.000.00.000000 Nee-Doh Schylling Swirl $17.49
Groovy Glob! Squishy,
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134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Wilton Cookie Cutters Set, $14.19
101-Piece — Alphabet,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase $0.00
Markers, Chisel Tip,
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Strokes Art Clay and Dough $9.45
Tools Six Piece Set - Ages 3
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Play-Doh 4 Pack of Wild $0.00
Non-Toxic Colours for Kids
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1225.4100.220.00.460000 Lsushine Craft Ink Pad $12.59
Stamps Partner Diy Color,15
134730 10/21/2021 1069 Amazon 10.0000.1113.4100.203.00.000000 Crayola Model Magic White, $83.16
Modeling Clay Alternative,
Check Total: $9,984.15
134731 10/21/2021 1069 American Outlets, Inc 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 Master Lock Padlock $595.95
Combination-New
134731 10/21/2021 1069 American Outlets, Inc 10.0000.1120.4100.303.00.000000 Master Lock Control Key - $21.40
New
Check Total: $617.35
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Standard Cut $42.80
Key-Washington Schl-Acct#
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Standard Cut Key-Franklin $57.26
Schl-Acct# COCSD2
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 23-030C IC core-Carpenter $126.85
Schl-Acct#COCSD?2
NCB 10/21/2021 1071  Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 FF45 Prime Hinge-Lincoln $9.45
Schl-Acct# COCSD2
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Special Cut Key-Lincoln $47.20
Schl-Acct# COCSD2
NCB 10/21/2021 1071  Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Standard Cut Key-Jefferson $30.55
Schl-Acct# COCSD?2
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Anderson Lock 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Oct. pest control ESC $47.70
Check Total: $361.81
134732 10/21/2021 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Oct. pest control LI $78.75
134732 10/21/2021 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Oct. pest control Fl $78.65
134732 10/21/2021 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Oct. pest control CA $59.50
134732 10/21/2021 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Oct. pest control EM $86.80
134732 10/21/2021 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Oct. pest control JE $59.60
134732 10/21/2021 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Oct. pest control WA $64.90
134732 10/21/2021 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Oct. pest control RO $64.90
134732 10/21/2021 1069 Anderson Pest Solutions 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Oct pest control FR $67.55
Check Total: $560.65
134733 10/21/2021 1069 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 8-30, 8-31, 9-2, 9-3 WA $3,139.60
134733 10/21/2021 1069 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 9-7/9-10 WA $2,354.69
134733 10/21/2021 1069 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 9-13/9-17 WA $3,002.26
134733 10/21/2021 1069 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 9-20-9-24 $3,002.26
134733 10/21/2021 1069 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 9-27/10-1 $3,002.26
134733 10/21/2021 1069 AnthroMed LLC 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 10-4/10-8 $3,002.26
Check Total: $17,503.33
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 Magic mouse $395.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Apple Computer, Inc. 10.0000.2225.4100.000.00.000000 USB-C Charge Cable (2m) $95.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Argo Translation 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 Sept. translation $182.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 Montly Storage, Various $1,590.00
Locations
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $372.50
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Armstrong Relocation & Companies 20.0000.2542.3250.000.00.000000 6 hours $0.00
Check Total: $2,634.50
134734 10/21/2021 1069 Bearcom 20.0000.2546.4100.000.00.000000 MOT SL300 403-470M $668.58
2-3W DSPLY
Check Total: $668.58
134798 10/21/2021 1070 Bearcom 20.0000.2542.3190.220.00.000000 MOT SL300 403-470M $668.58
Check Total: $668.58
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Blick Art Materials 10.0000.1113.4100.000.00.000000 Art General Supplies $1,727.67
Check Total: $1,727.67
134735 10/21/2021 1069 Bob Roth 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 9-16-21 $70.00
134735 10/21/2021 1069 Bob Roth 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 9-27-21 $70.00
134735 10/21/2021 1069 Bob Roth 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 9-30-21 $70.00
Check Total: $210.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Brucker Company 20.0000.2542.4100.000.19.000000 AIT Belts-Field Schl-Acct# $177.65
781578
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Conduit,GALV-Acct#027105 $19.84
53001
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Thermoplastic, Tin-Acct#02 $107.70
710553001
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 C.E.S. - City Electric Supply 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Weather proof box-Franklin $63.20
Schl-Acct#02710553001
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Call One - Accts Receivable 10.0000.2633.3410.000.00.000000 9-15/10-14 $2,043.51
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Aqua-Terrarium, Plastic, $246.80
Large
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Tube, Plastic, 2.5 x 15 cm, $199.80
Pack of 75 #513648 In
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Seed, Radish, variety $5.90
"Scarlet Globe", 1 oz
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Air Releaser, Stone, Pack of $18.00
2
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Air Line Tubing, 8 ft $25.50
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Syringe, 10 mL, Pack of 20 $103.80
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Shipping $82.89
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Control Paper for Taste $9.40
Genetics, Pack of 100
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 MS SciencePTC Paper, Pack $9.90
of 100General Supplies -
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Sodium Benzoate Paper, $9.90
Pack of 100
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 MS Science Thiourea Paper, $9.90
Pack of 100 Supplies - EM
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Bromthymol Blue Stock $19.35
Solution, 0.04%, 15 mL
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping $17.93
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Calcium Chloride Dihydrate, $7.80
Granular, Laboratory Grade,
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.303.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $11.30
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 House Fly (Musca $6.00
domestica) Wing, w.m.
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Drosophila, w.m. $18.80
Microscope Slides
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Cork, sec., 20 p Microscope $4.90
Slide
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Carolina Biological Supply 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping & Handling $8.69
Check Total: $3,228.46
134736 10/21/2021 1069 Carrie Slezak 10.1810.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Registration refund $84.00
Check Total: $84.00
134737 10/21/2021 1069 Cenich, Snezana 10.0000.3200.3320.000.00.000000 Sept. mileage $22.81
Check Total: $22.81
134738 10/21/2021 1069 Chicago Tribune 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Print & digital through $73.50
12-5-21
Check Total: $73.50
134739 10/21/2021 1069 Chicago Tribune Company 10.0000.2633.3500.000.00.000000 Classified listing 8-12 $66.33
Check Total: $66.33
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All Ketchup, No Mustard! $16.95
(Nugget and Dog) / Jason
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134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Amelia Bedelia and Eriends $14.95
Mind Their Manners /

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Amelia Bedelia Steps Out / $13.95
Herman Parish

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Angelina Ballerina and the $13.95
Art Fair / Katharine

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Angelina Ballerina at Ballet $14.95
School / Katharine Holabird

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ava and Star / Julie Sykes $14.95

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bad Guys in Cut to the $16.95
Chase / Aaron Blabey

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Baking Day! / $13.95

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Batman: Book Crooks! / J. J. $14.95
Marlee

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Beach Day! (Ty's Travels) / $13.95
Kelly Starling Lyons

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Best Cake Ever (Otter) / Sam $13.95
Garton

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Big Mix-Up! / Dana Regan $13.95

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Big Shark, Little Shark, and $13.95
the Spooky Cave / Anna

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Biscuit and the Little Llamas $13.95
/ Alyssa Satin Capucilli

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Blink and Block Make a Wish $13.95
(Friendbots) / Vicky Fang

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Brave Friend Leads the Way! $0.00
/ Jill Esbaum

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Camp Time in California / $16.95
Mary Pope Osborne
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134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Camping with Unicorns / $23.95
Dana Simpson

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Clark the Shark and the $13.95
School Sing / Bruce Hale

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Copycat! (DC Super Heroes: $14.95
Batman) / Steve Foxe

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Corduroy's Garden / Alison $13.95
Inches

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Corduroy's Hike / Alison $13.95
Inches

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cupcake Fix (Layla and the $14.95
Bots) / Vicky Fang

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Daniel Visits a Pumpkin $13.95
Patch / Maggie Testa

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Different Groove $14.95
(DreamWorks Trolls)

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Diner Dogs / Eric Seltzer $13.95

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dinosaurs Before Dark $20.95
(Graphic Novel)

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Driving School (Elbow $13.95
Grease) / John Cena

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Family Fun Day / Katharine $14.95
Holabird

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Firefly with No Glow $13.95
/ Rebecca Smallberg

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Fish and Sun / Sergio $13.95
Ruzzier

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Fox at Night / Corey $13.95
R. Tabor
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134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Freya and Honey / Julie $14.95
Sykes

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Friends Are Forever $14.95
(Disney/Pixar Luca) / Natsha

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Friends Do Not Eat Friends / $16.95
Jill Esbaum

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Get in the Game! (Space $14.95
Jam: A New Legacy) /

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Gift Time! (DreamWorks $14.95
TrollsTopia) / Sebastian

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Go, Team. Go! (Go, Dog. $13.95
Go!) / Tennant Redbank

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Goat Wants to Eat / Laura $13.95
Gehl

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Gymnastics/ Sarah Wassner $13.95
Flynn

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Henry Heckelbeck and the $14.95
Race Car Derby / Wanda

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Henry Heckelbeck Dinosaur $14.95
Hunter / Wanda Coven

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Heroes & Villains (Star Wars: $13.95
Galaxy of Adventures) / Ella

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | Am Abigail Adams $14.95
/ Gabriella DeGennaro

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | Am Harry Houdini / Brooke $14.95
Vitale

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 I Am Nikola Tesla / Marilyn $14.95
Easton

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | Love Cake! / Frances $13.95
Gilbert
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134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | Want to Be a Teacher / $13.95
Laura Driscoll

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 I'm on It! / Andrea Tsurumi $20.95

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ice Cream Soup / Ann $13.95
Ingalls

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Karen's Kittycat Club / Katy $22.95
Farina

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Karen's Kittycat Club / Ann $16.95
M. Martin

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Karen's Roller Skates / Ann $16.95
M. Martin

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Karen's Witch / Ann $16.95
M. Martin

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Karen's Worst Day / Ann M. $16.95
Martin

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kitten Campout / Sudipta $14.95
Bardhan- Quallen

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kitty and the Great Lantern $14.95
Race / Paula Harrison

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Let's Go Swimming! (Hello, $13.95
Hedgehog) / Norm Feuti

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Let's Visit the Doctor $14.95

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Let's Work Together! $14.95
(DreamWorks TrollsTopia) /

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lily / Ellen Miles $14.95

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Llama Lama Family Vacation $13.95
/ Anna Dewdney

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Llama Llama Dance Recital $14.95
Fun / Anna Dewdney
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134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Llama Llama Loses a Tooth $14.95
/ Anna Dewdney
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Llama Llama Talent Show / $13.95
Anna Dewdney
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lost in the Wild! (Jurassic $14.95
World: Camp Cretaceous) /
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Madeline and Her Dog / $13.95
John Bemelmans Marciano
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Madeline's Tea Party / John $13.95
Bemelmans Marciano
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Marvelous Machinery / The $14.95
Royal Engine (2-in-1)
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Meet Mario! (Nintendo) / $14.95
Malcolm Shealy
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Meet Newton Star! / Maggie $13.95
Testa
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Minnie: One Unicorny Day / $0.00
Sheila Higginson
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Miss Aker Is a Maker! / Dan $13.95
Gutman
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mix and Measure (Libby $13.95
Loves Science) / Kimberly
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Moon / Marion Dane Bauer $13.95
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mothering Heights / Dav $24.95
Pilkey
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mr. Corbett Is in Orbit! / $19.95
Dan Gutman
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ms. Jo-Jo Is a Yo- Yo! / Dan $13.95
Gutman
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134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ms. MacDonald Has a Farm $13.95
/ May Nakamura

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Nest Friends / Charles M. $13.95
Schulz

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Nothing Fits a Dinosaur / $13.95
Jonathan Fenske

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 On the Road / Vanessa $19.95
Moody

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 One Magical Night / Christy $14.95
Webster

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Peppa Loves Yoga / Lauren $13.95
Holowaty

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Peppa's Mermaid / $13.95

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pete the Cat: Rocking Field $13.95
Day / Kimberly Dean

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pete the Cat: Secret Agent / $13.95
Kimberly Dean

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pete the Kitty and the $13.95
Unicorn's Missing Colors /

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pete the Kitty: Ready, Set, $13.95
Go-Cart!

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pickle Party! (Waffles + $14.95
Mochi) / Frank Berrios

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pinkalicious and the $13.95
Robo-Pup / Victoria Kann

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pinkalicious: Happy $13.95
Birthday! / Victoria Kann

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 PJ Masks Save Lunchtime! / $16.95
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134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 P) Masks Save the Daytime! $16.95
/ Patty Michaels

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 PJ Masks Save the Earth! / $13.95
May Nakamura

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 P) Masks Save the Sky / $16.95
Patty Michaels

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 P) Masks Save the Sleepover! $13.95
/ May Nakamura

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ponies Unite (My Little Pony) $13.95
/ Hasbro

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pool Safety Pups / Cara $16.95
Stevens

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Poppy's Big Day! $14.95
(DreamWorks Trolls World

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pout-Pout Fish Goes to the $14.95
Doctor / Deborah Diesen

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Practice Makes Perfect / $13.95
Katharine Holabird

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Purr-Fect Pets (LOL $14.95
Surprise!) / B.B. Arthur

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Ready, Set, Go! (Moby $13.95
Shinobi and Toby Too!) /

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rise of Skywalker (LEGO Star $13.95
Wars) / Ruth Amos

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rocket Has a Sleepover / $13.95
Tad Hills

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Runaway Hamster (Nature $13.95
Cat) /

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sabrina Sue Loves the Sea / $13.95
Priscilla Burris
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134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sabrina Sue Loves the Snow $13.95
/ Priscilla Burris

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Samantha Helps a Friend $14.95
(American Girl) / Rebecca

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 See Bip Grow! / David $13.95
Milgrim

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sign Says Stop! / Alastair $13.95
Heim

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Snoopy Tale / Charles M. $13.95
Schulz

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Soccer Star! (Butterbean's $14.95
Cafe) / Tex Huntley

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Spidey and His Amazing $13.95
Friends: Panther Patience /

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Splat the Cat and the $13.95
Obstacle Course

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Star of the Class Play / $13.95
Margaret McNamara

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Star Wars the High Republic: $14.95
Showdown at the Fair /

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Star Wars Use the Force!: $17.95
Discover What It Takes to Be

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Super Hero Hiccups (Spidey $13.95
and His Amazing Friends) /

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Super Peppa! / Lauren $13.95
Holowaty

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Survival Mode! (Minecraft) / $14.95
Nick Eliopulos

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Teamwork Wins! (Elbow $13.95
Grease) / John Cena
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134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 This is Luke (Star Wars) / $13.95
Nate Millici

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tiny Diamond's First Day of $14.95
School (DreamWorks Trolls)

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Toucan with Two Cans / $13.95
Heidi E. Stemple

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Twinkle and the Fairy Flower $13.95
Garden

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Twinkle and the Wishing $13.95
Wand / Katharine Holabird

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Uni Bakes a Cake (Uni the $13.95
Unicorn) / Amy Krouse

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Uni Brings Spring (Uni the $14.95
Unicorn) / Amy Krouse

134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Uni Goes to School (Uni the $13.95
Unicorn) / Amy Krouse

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Uni's First Sleepover (Uni the $13.95
Unicorn) / Amy Krouse

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn Power! / Mariko $19.95
Tamaki

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Vampires Don't Wear Polka $17.95
Dots / Marcia Thornton

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Velociraptors (StoryBots) / $13.95
Scott Emmons

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Very Busy Spider / Eric $13.95
Carle

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Very Lonely Firefly / Eric $13.95
Carle

134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Very Quiet Cricket / Eric $13.95
Carle
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134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 We Are Unicorns (My Little $13.95
Pony) / Jennifer Fox
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Weirdest Wish / Calliope $14.95
Glass
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Welcome to Pawston! (Go, $13.95
Dog. Go!) / Elle Stephens
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 When Snoopy Met $13.95
Woodstock / Charles
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Wizard in You / Steve $14.95
Behling
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Wonder Woman Saves the $14.95
Trees! (DC Super Heroes:
134740 10/21/2021 1069  Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 World of Reading This Is Ms. $13.95
Marvel / Emeli Juhlin
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Would You, Could You Plant $14.95
a Tree? With Dr. Seuss's
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children'S Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Would You, Could You Save $14.95
the Sea? With Dr. Seuss's
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Yayoi Kusama (You Should $13.95
Meet) / May Nakamura
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Yum Fest Is the Best! / Jason $16.95
Tharp
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Books discount applied ($328.16)
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING ($14.95)
PURPOSES ONLY
134740 10/21/2021 1069 Children's Plus, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Basic Automation Kit - $0.00
Includes MARC record,
Check Total: $1,859.54
NCB  10/21/2021 1068 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 FE water #703799182 $764.11
NCB  10/21/2021 1068 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 FR water $691.76
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 FR water #61111371 $393.16
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 RO water #703799192 $934.54
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 CA water $1,092.78
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 CA water #703729252 $847.09
NCB  10/21/2021 1068 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2542.3700.000.00.000000 RO water $701.79
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2545.4640.000.00.000000 August gas usauge $1,031.25
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 City Of Park Ridge 20.0000.2545.4640.000.00.000000 Sept. gas usuage $1,028.50
Check Total: $7,484.98
134741 10/21/2021 1069 Comcast 10.0000.2633.3420.000.00.000000 9-1/9-30 $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Compsych 10.0000.2640.3930.000.00.000000 Guidance resources $2,681.34
11-1/1-31-22
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly $7,744.12
Us793216-4ge-Field
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Usage-Roosevelt $7,655.72
Schl-Acct# 793216-2
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Usage-Lincoln $12,224.27
Schl-Acct# 793216-6
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Usage-ESC-Acct# $1,544.46
793216-3
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Usuage Carpenter $5,750.11
Schl-Acct# 793216-1
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Usage-Franklin $8,172.58
Schl-Acct# 793216-7
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly $7,267.18
Usuage-Washington
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Usage-Emerson $16,332.02
Schl-Acct# 793216-5
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Constellation Newenergy - (Elec.) 20.0000.2542.4660.000.00.000000 Monthly Usage-Jefferson $2,731.38
Schl-Acct# 793216-8
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Construction Solutions Of Illinois 60.0000.2536.5300.201.00.202102 2021 HVAC replacement & $339,393.10
remodel-CA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 CPI - Crisis Prevention Institute 10.0000.2210.3120.000.00.462000 Two-Day Blended Instructor $3,699.00
Certification Program:
Check Total: $415,195.28
134742 10/21/2021 1069 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $9,213.63
134742 10/21/2021 1069 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 9-20/10-19-21 $10,971.97
134742 10/21/2021 1069 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 30.0000.5270.6200.000.00.000000 Lease 9-20/10-19-21 $327.79
Risograph
134742 10/21/2021 1069 De Lage Landen Public Finance Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 Maintenance $2,040.60
134742 10/21/2021 1069 De Lage Landen Public Finance Lic 30.0000.5370.6100.000.00.000000 Lease 9-20/10-19-21 $1,559.29
Check Total: $24,113.28
134743 10/21/2021 1069 Depco, Lic 10.0000.1410.5530.301.00.000000 Epilog Zing 16 x 12 -30 $7,995.00
watt
134743 10/21/2021 1069 Depco, Lic 10.0000.1410.5530.301.00.000000 Shipping & Handling $400.00
Check Total: $8,395.00
134744 10/21/2021 1069 Don Christ 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB 9-29-21 $70.00
134744 10/21/2021 1069 Don Christ 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 10-4 $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
134799 10/21/2021 1070 Dura Bilt Fence li, Inc. 20.0000.2543.3190.000.00.000000 Install and Replace-Variious $3,700.00
Schools
Check Total: $3,700.00
134745 10/21/2021 1069 Educational League of lllinois 10.0000.2510.3120.000.00.000000 Membership & dues- Parisi $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
134746 10/21/2021 1069 Embrace Education 10.0000.1200.3160.000.00.000000 IEP custom forms $1,320.00
Check Total: $1,320.00
134747 10/21/2021 1069 Everyday Speech LLC 10.0000.2113.3160.000.00.000000 Basic Annual Everyday $1,319.95
Speech
134747 10/21/2021 1069 Everyday Speech LLC 10.0000.2150.3160.000.00.000000 Basic Annual Everyday $539.98
Speech
Check Total: $1,859.93
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134748 10/21/2021 1069 Fisher Scientific 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Kimberly-Clark $756.98
Professional? Kimtech?
134748 10/21/2021 1069 Fisher Scientific 10.0000.2130.4100.000.00.000000 Kimberly-Clark $736.78
Professional? Kimtech?
Check Total: $1,493.76
134749 10/21/2021 1069 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Aquarium Thermometer $43.60
General Supplies - EM
134749 10/21/2021 1069 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Pop-Up Lens Paper $23.58
134749 10/21/2021 1069 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Slide Storage Case - Five $5.95
Slide
134749 10/21/2021 1069 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Shipping $9.95
134749 10/21/2021 1069 Flinn Scientific 10.0000.1120.4100.301.62.000000 Beakers, Borosilicate Glass, $36.00
100-mL
Check Total: $119.08
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $187.07
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $348.40
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $366.08
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $374.20
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $187.07
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $348.40
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $366.08
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $374.52
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $128.71
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $13.02
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $4.13
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $4.13
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $25.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.205.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $29.98
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $0.00
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Between us and Abuela : a $16.06
family story from the border
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Peter & Ernesto : a tale of $16.06
two sloths
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The camping trip/ $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Pride : the story of Harvey $0.00
Milk and the Rainbow Flag
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 We are grateful : otsaliheliga $20.16
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Mia Mayhem is a superhero! $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The very impatient $20.16
caterpillar
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Lubna and Pebble $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Fry bread : a Native $20.83
American family story
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 This way, Charlie $20.16
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Sumokitty $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 When Grandma gives you a $19.46
lemon tree
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Federico and the wolf $20.16
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Framed! $14.83
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Accidental trouble magnet $12.51
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Handimals : animals in art $16.91
and nature
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Pie in the Sky $21.16
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Does it fart? : a kid's guide $32.12
to the gas animals pass
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Klawde : evil alien warlord $14.06
cat
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Prairie lotus $21.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 The unstoppable Garrett $21.56
Morgan : inventor,
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Other words for home $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Roll with it $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 Because of the rabbit $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.201.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $15.99
PURPOSES ONLY
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A0O88869: Mummies, $12.46
myths, and mysteries
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A088869: Geography $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A088869: Sports $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A088869: Explorers, $12.46
presidents, and toilets
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A088869: Space, $12.46
humans, and farts
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A088869: Pizza, peanut $12.46
butter, and pickles
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A0O88869: Dinosaurs, $12.46
dodos, and woolly
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A088869: Dogs, cats, $12.46
and dung beetles
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A512733: Banana Fox $14.06
and the Book-Eating Robot
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A512733: Banana Fox $14.46
and the Secret Sour Society
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: Baltimore $23.92
Ravens
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: Chicago Bears $23.92
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: Dallas $23.92
Cowboys : all-time greats
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: Denver $23.92
Broncos
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: Green Bay $23.92
Packers
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: Kansas City $23.92
Chiefs : all-time greats
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: Las Vegas $23.92
Raiders
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: Minnesota $23.92
Vikings
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: New England $23.92
Patriots : all-time greats
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: New Orleans $23.92
Saints : all-time greats
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: New York $23.92
Giants
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: Philadelphia $23.92
Eagles : all-time greats
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: Pittsburgh $23.92
Steelers : all-time greats
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: San Francisco $23.92
49ers : all-time greats
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: Seattle $23.92
Seahawks
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A541962: Tampa Bay $23.92
Buccaneers
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Tampa Bay $23.00
Buccaneers
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Tennessee $23.00
Titans
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Washington $23.00
Redskins
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Arizona $23.00
Cardinals
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Atlanta $23.00
Falcons
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Baltimore $23.00
Ravens
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Buffalo Bills $23.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Carolina $23.00
Panthers
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Chicago Bears $23.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Cincinnati $23.00
Bengals
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Cleveland $23.00
Browns
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Dallas $23.00
Cowboys
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Denver $23.00
Broncos
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Detroit Lions $23.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Green Bay $23.00
Packers
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Houston $23.00
Texans
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Indianapolis $23.00
Colts

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Jacksonville $23.00
Jaguars

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Kansas City $23.00
Chiefs

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Las Vegas $23.00
Raiders

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Los Angeles $23.00
Chargers

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Los Angeles $23.00
Rams

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Miami $0.00
Dolphins

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Minnesota $23.00
Vikings

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: New England $23.00
Patriots

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: New Orleans $23.00
Saints

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: New York $23.00
Giants

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: New York Jets $23.00

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Philadelphia $23.00
Eagles

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Pittsburgh $23.00
Steelers

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: San Francisco $23.00
49ers
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A38381X: Seattle $23.00
Seahawks

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set AO90049: Cavern of $14.06
secrets

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A090049: Forest of $13.26
wonders

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A0O90049: Beast of stone $13.26

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A452218: Happy paws $12.76

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A452218: Built for $11.82
speed

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A254033: The $13.26
Frandidate

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A254033: Lunch walks $13.26
among us

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A254033: The Fran that $13.26
time forgot

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A254033: Bad hair day $13.26

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A254033: Attack of the $13.26
50-ft. Cupid

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A254033: Recipe for $13.26
disaster

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A254033: The invisible $13.26
Fran

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A254033: Frantastic $13.26
voyage

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A254033: The Fran with $13.26
four brains

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A537795: The $14.46
adventures of the Bailey
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A24061X: What if you $12.06
had animal teeth!?
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A24061X: What if you $12.06
had animal ears!?
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A24061X: What if you $12.06
had animal eyes!?
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A24061X: What if you $12.06
had T. rex teeth? : and other
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A24061X: What if You $11.56
Had Animal Scales!?
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A24061X: What if you $12.06
had an animal nose!?
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A24061X: What if you $12.06
had animal feet!?
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A24061X: What if you $11.16
had animal hair!?
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A404728: InvestiGators $8.99
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A404728: Ants in Our P. $8.99
A.N.T.S
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A404728: InvestiGators. $8.99
Off the hook
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A404728: InvestiGators. $8.99
Take the plunge
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A249684: Belly up $14.83
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A249684: Poached $14.83
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A249684: Big game $14.83
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A249684: Lion down $14.83
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A249684: $14.83
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A249684: $14.83
Tyrannosaurus wrecks
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A275677: Fire and ice $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A275677: Forest of $14.06
secrets
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A275677: Rising storm $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A275677: A dangerous $14.06
path
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A275677: The darkest $14.06
hour
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A275677: Into the wild $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A093420: The voyage of $14.83
the Dawn Treader
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A093420: The lion, the $14.83
witch, and the wardrobe
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A093420: The horse and $14.83
his boy
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A093420: The last battle $14.83
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A093420: The silver $14.83
chair
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A093420: Prince $14.83
Caspian : the return to
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A093420: The $14.83
magician's nephew
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A404272: | survived the $17.16
sinking of the Titanic, 1912
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A404272: The shark $17.16
attacks of 1916
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A404272: | Survived the $17.16
Attack of the Grizzlies,
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A404272: | survived the $17.16
attacks of September 11,
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Set A404272: | survived the $17.16
Nazi invasion, 1944
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Late lunch with llamas $12.81
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 I'm on it! $8.99
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Valenslime $16.91
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Frankenslime $16.91
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bowling alley bandit $14.76
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Fooled you! : fakes and $16.66
hoaxes through the years
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pluto gets the call $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Potato pants! $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The spinny icky showdown $14.76
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The case of the busted $14.27
video games & other
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Invasion of the Ufonuts $13.83
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Arnie the doughnut $15.66
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Hello, Arnie! : an Arnie the $16.91
Doughnut story
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pleased to meet me $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Sparrow rising $15.15
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | want my mummy! $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 A pinch of magic $13.87
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Rise of Zombert $13.87
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Fowl Twins Get What $16.91
They Deserve (A Fowl Twins
Printed: 10/14/2021 7:58:33 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.09 Page: 46



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 885360644

Accounts Payable

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 10/21/2021
Voucher Range: 1068

Sort By:

- 1071 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 A Unicorn Named Sparkle $16.91
and the Perfect Valentine
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Eva's new pet $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 How! of the Wind Dragon $12.46
Branches Book
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Secret Maze Branches $12.46
Book
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Fowl twins deny all $16.91
charges
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Fowl twins $16.91
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 How | met my monster $16.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 D Is for Drool $16.88
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Fox versus winter $11.56
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Pete the Kitty and the $11.56
unicorn's missing colors
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Princess in Black and $13.06
the Giant Problem
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Stink and the hairy scary $12.26
spider
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Bad Guys in cut to the $26.52
chase
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Bad Guys #14 $26.52
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is the Bermuda $15.99
Triangle?
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is the Vatican? $15.99
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Where is the Serengeti? $15.99
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Junie B. Jones. Jingle bells, $11.56
Batman smells! (P.S. so does
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Junie B. Jones. Turkeys we $11.56
have loved and eaten (and
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Junie B. Jones. Dumb bunny $11.56
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Junie B. Jones. Boo... and | $11.56
mean it!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Junie B. Jones. Aloha-ha-ha! $11.56
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Junie B. Jones. One-man $11.56
band
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Junie B. Jones. Boss of lunch $11.56
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Junie B. Jones. Toothless $11.56
wonder
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Junie B. Jones. Shipwrecked $11.56
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Junie B. Jones is a $11.56
graduation girl
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Junie B. Jones. Cheater $11.56
pants
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 You will be my friend! $16.91
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Red pizzas for a blue count $14.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Cat and mouse in a haunted $14.46
house
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Attack of the bandit cats $14.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 I'm too fond of my fur! $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The curse of the cheese $14.46
pyramid
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Lost treasure of the emerald $14.46
eye
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Merry Christmas, Geronimo! $14.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Paws off, cheddarface! $14.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 A fabumouse vacation for $14.46
Geronimo
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Ricky Ricotta's mighty robot $12.76
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Campfire Mallory $13.83
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Honestly, Mallory! $13.83
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mallory on board $13.83
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 You can't drink a meatball $13.26
through a straw
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 How to hug an elephant $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bookmarks are people too! $13.26
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 A short tale about a long $13.26
dog
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Stop that frog! $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Fake snhakes and weird $13.26
wizards
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 There's a zombie in my $13.26
bathtub
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The soggy, foggy campout $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | got a "D" in salami $13.26
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Niagara Falls, or does it? $13.26
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 My secret life as a $13.26
ping-pong wizard
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Summer school! : what $13.26
genius thought that up?
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Judy Moody $12.26
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Judy Moody and the bad $12.26
luck charm
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Judy Moody and the not $12.26
bummer summer
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Judy Moody declares $12.26
independence
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Judy Moody gets famous! $12.26
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Judy Moody goes to college $12.26
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Judy Moody predicts the $12.26
future
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Judy Moody saves the $12.26
world!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Judy Moody, girl detective $12.26
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Judy Moody, M.D. : the $12.26
doctor is in!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Judy Moody, mood Martian $12.26
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Judy Moody : around the $12.26
world in 8 1/2 days
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Aru Shah and the end of $14.06
time
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | survived the Nazi invasion, $17.16
1944
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The California wildfires, $12.76
2018
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | survived the great $12.76
molasses flood, 1919
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | survived the American $11.82
Revolution, 1776
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dog Man. Mothering heights $33.32
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The scourge $15.36
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The canyon's edge $19.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Who is Kamala Harris? $11.56
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Wemberly worried $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mia Mayhem gets x-ray $12.46
specs
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mia Mayhem vs. the mighty $12.46
robot
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mia Mayhem stops time! $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mia Mayhem learns to fly! $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mia Mayhem vs. the super $12.46
bully
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mia Mayhem breaks down $12.46
walls
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mia Mayhem steals the $12.46
show!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 James and the giant peach $21.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Firefly code $15.66
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bloom $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Glitch $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Eventown $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Dragon Pearl $13.36
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Mrs. Frisby and the rats of $17.79
NIMH
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Soupy Saturdays with the $12.46
Pain & the Great One
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The Pain and the Great One $12.46
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Blubber $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The one in the middle is the $12.46
green kangaroo
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Are you there God? It's me, $16.56
Margaret
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Double Fudge $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Tales of a fourth grade $0.00
nothing
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Otherwise known as Sheila $14.06
the Great
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Superfudge $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Fudge-a-mania $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The shark attacks of 1916 $22.19
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 | survived the attacks of $22.19
September 11, 2001
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Bo and the merbaby $12.76
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Jack and the snackstalk $12.76
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 There's a lion in my $15.15
cornflakes
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Unplugged $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 Narwhal's school of $11.63
awesomeness
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The first $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 The only $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.207.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING ($180.79)
PURPOSES ONLY
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Late lunch with llamas $12.81
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Spy school at sea $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dog Man. Mothering heights $16.66
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Cat Kid comic club $16.66
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mighty Jack and Zita the $21.16
spacegirl
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mighty Jack and the Goblin $21.16
King
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Death weavers $15.66
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Time jumpers $15.66
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Crystal keepers $15.66
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rogue Knight $14.83
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Extra special treats (not) $13.87
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Everything's amazing (sort $14.76
of)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Tom Gates is absolutely $13.87
fantastic (at some things)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Genius ideas (mostly) $13.87
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Addison Cooke and the $14.83
tomb of the Khan
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Addison Cooke and the Ring $14.83
of Destiny
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | wanna iguana $20.16
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Peace train $16.91
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Be you! $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | am courage : a book of $13.39
resilience
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Our Table $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | am love : a book of $13.39
compassion
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Sky color $13.40
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The north star $15.15
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Rose's garden $14.27
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The mysteries of Harris $16.88
Burdick
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kindness starts with you, at $24.99
school
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 If I built a car $14.83
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 If | built a school $20.16
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Nacho's nachos : the story $16.88
behind the world's favorite
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Ultimate Book of $20.43
Animals
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn day $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Too many bubbles : a story $11.63
about mindfulness
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $19.85
models with your favorite
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $20.66
models with your favorite
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your favorite
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $20.66
models with your favorite
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $19.85
models with your favorite
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $19.85
models with your favorite
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $0.00
models with your LEGO
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $19.85
models with your LEGO
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Build it! : make supercool $20.66
models with your LEGO
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Doggo and Pupper $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 | am the storm $16.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Someone builds the dream $17.79
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dinos vs machines $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The dinosaur awards $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My first book of dinosaur $15.15
comparisons
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Will you be my friend? $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn bowling : another $15.66
Phoebe and her unicorn
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The unicorn whisperer : $15.66
another Phoebe and her
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn crossing : another $15.66
Phoebe and her unicorn
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Razzle dazzle unicorn : $15.66
another Phoebe and her
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Phoebe and her unicorn in $17.36
unicorn theater
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Virtual unicorn experience : $17.36
another Phoebe and her
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn famous : another $17.36
Phoebe and her unicorn
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The magical adventures of $19.76
Phoebe and her unicorn
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Unicorn vs. goblins : $17.36
another Phoebe and her
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Phoebe and her unicorn in $15.66
the magic storm
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Camping with unicorns : $17.36
another Phoebe and her
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The night before Halloween $11.56
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Pig the monster $13.39
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 How to make friends with a $16.03
ghost
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Halloween is coming! $9.87
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mr. Pumpkin's tea party $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The good, the bad, and the $9.87
spooky
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The leaf thief $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Turkey trick or treat $15.15
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The very last leaf $13.54
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Leif and the fall $16.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Hello, fall! $15.15
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Blended $14.83
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING ($330.33)
PURPOSES ONLY
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Robo-Rabbit $12.76
Boy, go!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $12.76
racers!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $11.82
all-stars!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $12.76
Boy powers up!
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: The super $12.76
side-quest test!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $12.76
Boy vs. Super Rabbit Boss!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $12.76
Boy blasts off!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Game over, $12.76
Super Rabbit Boy!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Cheat $12.46
Codes and Secret Modes!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A291559: Super Rabbit $12.76
Boy's team-up trouble!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $12.06
the bear scare
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $12.06
the golden key
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $12.06
the haunted scarecrow
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $12.06
the vanishing painting
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $12.06
the hat burglar
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case from $12.06
outer space
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $12.96
the glow-in-the-dark ghost
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $13.83
the smelly sneaker
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $12.06
the mummy mystery
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $13.83
the bicycle bandit
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $12.06
the million-dollar mystery
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $12.06
the best pet ever
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $12.06
the buried treasure
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A308044: The case of $13.83
the disappearing dinosaur
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $11.56
Jingle bells, Batman smells!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $11.56
Turkeys we have loved and
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $11.56
Dumb bunny
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
is not a crook
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
has a peep in her pocket
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $11.56
Boo... and | mean it!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
is (@almost) a flower girl
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
loves handsome Warren
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $11.56
Aloha-ha-hal!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
smells something fishy
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
is Captain Field Day
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
has a monster under her
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
and a little monkey business
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $11.56
One-man band
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
and the yucky blucky
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $11.56
Boss of lunch
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $11.56
Toothless wonder
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
is a party animal
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $11.56
Shipwrecked
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
is a graduation girl
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
and her big fat mouth
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
and the mushy gushy
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
and some sneaky peeky
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
is a beauty shop guy
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $11.56
First grader (at last!)
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NCB  10/21/2021 1068  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
and that meanie Jim's
NCB  10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones. $11.56
Cheater pants
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A157526: Junie B. Jones $11.56
and the stupid smelly bus
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $19.00
and the sunken ship
NCB  10/21/2021 1068  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $19.00
and the karate caper
NCB  10/21/2021 1068  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-doo! $19.00
and the runaway robot
NCB  10/21/2021 1068  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $19.00
and the vampire's revenge
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $19.00
and the witch doctor
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $19.00
and the zombie's treasure
NCB  10/21/2021 1068  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $19.00
and the carnival creeper
NCB  10/21/2021 1068  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $19.00
and the Frankenstein
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $19.00
and the groovy ghost
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $19.00
and the gruesome goblin
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $19.00
and the howling wolfman
NCB  10/21/2021 1068  Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A443502: Scooby-Doo! $19.00
and the spooky strikeout
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Beezus and $14.06
Ramona
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona and $14.06
her mother
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona the $14.06
pest
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona the $14.06
brave
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona's $14.06
world
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona $14.06
Quimby, age 8
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A292245: Ramona $14.06
forever
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A089199: Henry and the $14.06
clubhouse
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A089199: Henry and the $14.06
paper route
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A089199: Henry $14.06
Huggins
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A089199: Ribsy $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A089199: Henry and $14.06
Ribsy
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A0O80531: The house of $29.52
Hades
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A080531: The blood of $29.52
Olympus
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A080531: The mark of $29.52
Athena
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set AO80531: The son of $29.52
Neptune
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $37.66
and the Chamber of Secrets
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $44.72
and the deathly hallows
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $41.32
and the goblet of fire
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $41.32
and the half-blood prince
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $41.32
and the Order of the
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $37.66
and the prisoner of Azkaban
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A350016: Harry Potter $37.66
and the sorcerer's stone
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set AO81457: A Grimm $14.76
warning
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A081457: The wishing $14.76
spell
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A081457: Beyond the $14.76
kingdoms
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set AO81457: An author's $14.76
odyssey
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A081457: Worlds collide $14.76
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Set A0O81457: The $14.76
Enchantress returns
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Slow down : 50 mindful $22.19
moments in nature
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Chickenology : the ultimate $17.76
encyclopedia
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A world of plants $22.20
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Evelyn the adventurous $0.00
entomologist : the true
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 You are enough : a book $16.03
about inclusion : inspired by
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Easter puppy parade $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Beautiful Eggs (Board Book) $11.58
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Red sky at night $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Kamala Harris : rooted in $16.03
justice
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dear boy $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Dear teacher, : a celebration $16.91
of people who inspire us
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Your name is a song $15.15
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Catching thoughts $17.99
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Finding beauty $16.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Howl $15.15
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The rhythm of the rain $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Marjory saves the $16.91
Everglades
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Why do we cry? $15.15
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The voice that won the vote $15.15
: how one woman's words
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Garden jungle $22.16
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Here and now $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The old truck $16.00
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The world of whales : get to $22.16
know the giants of the
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Me & Mama $20.16
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A small kindness $16.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The great eggscape! $9.87
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The couch potato $16.91
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Bees in the city $16.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The blue house $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Digging for words : Jose $0.00
Alberto Gutierrez and the
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Where happiness begins $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The koala who could $15.15
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Thelma the unicorn $13.39
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The return of Thelma the $13.39
unicorn
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Why am | me? $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 All because you matter $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Mission defrostable $15.12
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Lady Pancake & Sir French $15.12
Toast. Short & sweet
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The case of the stinky $15.12
stench
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Half a chance $14.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Pele? $15.99
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Jane Austen? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Ralph Lauren? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Alexander $12.46
Hamilton?
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Pope Francis? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Princess Diana? $12.46
Printed: 10/14/2021 7:58:33 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.09 Page: 64



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:
Bank Account: 885360644

Accounts Payable

Date Range:

Voucher Range:

07/01/2021 - 10/21/2021
1068 - 1071

Sort By:

Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Stevie Wonder? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Jules Verne? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Milton Bradley? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Alexander the $12.46
Great?
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Blackbeard? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Julia Child? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Seabiscuit? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Derek Jeter? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Richard Branson? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who Was Jesse Owens? $16.65
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Beatrix Potter? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Winston Churchill? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Harriet Beecher $12.46
Stowe?
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Wayne Gretzky? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Charles Dickens? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Rachel Carson? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Henry Ford? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who is Dolly Parton? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Laura Ingalls $12.46
Wilder?
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Who was Sally Ride? $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Top secret smackdown $11.63
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The impossible crime $11.63
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The stuff between the stars $16.91
: how Vera Rubin discovered
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 A most clever girl : how Jane $16.91
Austen discovered her voice
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 There's only one you $15.12
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Let's play! : a book about $15.15
making friends
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 My very own space $15.12
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 The Good Germ Hotel : $16.03
meet your body's marvelous
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Code breaker, spy hunter : $16.91
how Elizebeth Friedman
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4300.209.00.000000 Let's eat! : mealtime around $16.06
the world
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Midnight on the moon $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The good, the bad, and the $0.00
spooky
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Something's wrong! : a bear, $16.91
a hare, and some underwear
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Between us and Abuela : a $16.06
family story from the border
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Fry bread : a Native $16.91
American family story
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Peter & Ernesto : a tale of $16.06
two sloths
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The proudest blue : a story $16.06
of hijab and family
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 SumoKitty $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Lubna and Pebble $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Hair love $16.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Potato pants! $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 We are grateful : otsaliheliga $0.00
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The very impatient $20.16
caterpillar
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 When Grandma gives you a $19.46
lemon tree
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Facts vs. opinions vs. robots $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Does it fart? : a kid's guide $0.00
to the gas animals pass
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Wolfboy $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Nerdy Birdy tweets $16.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 No pants! $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Spend it! $15.15
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Bad Guys in the furball $12.46
strikes back
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Bad Guys in superbad $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Bad Guys in the one?! $13.26
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 A thousand no's $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Wild symphony $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Saving Fiona : the story of $35.58
the world's most famous
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Pride : the story of Harvey $0.00
Milk and the Rainbow Flag
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Just ask! : be different, be $16.06
brave, be you
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 This way, Charlie $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Mia Mayhem is a superhero! $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Doodling 101 : a silly $0.00
symposium! : a superfun
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The okay witch $18.16
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The witches : the graphic $22.19
novel
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Fenway foul-up $12.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Magic ramen : the story of $16.03
Momofuku Ando
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The star wolf $15.15
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $11.63
8,Logan likes Mary Anne!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 A letter from your teacher $13.39
on the first day of school
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Willodeen $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Free lunch $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Galveston hurricane, $12.76
1900
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 | survived the attacks of $25.06
September 11, 2001
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Shoe wars $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Sunny makes a splash $21.31
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Hailstones and halibut $15.66
bones : adventures in color
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The baby firebird $15.15
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Maybe he just likes you $8.11
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Accidental trouble magnet $12.51
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The creature of the pines $14.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Bad Guys in the baddest $12.46
day ever
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Bad Guys in cut to the $13.26
chase
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Animal Survivors $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Across the Desert $0.00
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Beatryce Prophecy $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The adventures of Nanny $14.06
Piggins
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Big Shot $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Ben Y and the Ghost in the $0.00
Machine : the Kids Under
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The camping trip/ $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Bruce swap $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Bridge of souls $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Blended $8.11
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Christmas Pig $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 CHANGE SINGS A Children's $0.00
Anthem
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Cat problems $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 City of ghosts $14.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Fast pitch $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Holes $33.82
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Hard-boiled bugs for $16.91
breakfast : and other tasty
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Genesis begins again $8.11
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Look both ways : a tale told $8.11
in ten blocks
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 How to apologize $15.15
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Pax, journey home $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Who was Sacagawea? $5.47
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING ($173.25)
PURPOSES ONLY
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $0.00
PURPOSES ONLY
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Midnight on the moon $0.00
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The good, the bad, and the $9.87
spooky
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Something's wrong! : a bear, $16.91
a hare, and some underwear
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Between us and Abuela : a $0.00
family story from the border
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Fry bread : a Native $0.00
American family story
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Peter & Ernesto : a tale of $0.00
two sloths
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The proudest blue : a story $0.00
of hijab and family
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 SumoKitty $16.91
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Lubna and Pebble $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Hair love $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Potato pants! $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 We are grateful : otsaliheliga $20.16
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The very impatient $0.00
caterpillar
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 When Grandma gives you a $0.00
lemon tree
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Facts vs. opinions vs. robots $16.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Does it fart? : a kid's guide $16.06
to the gas animals pass
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Wolfboy $16.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Nerdy Birdy tweets $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 No pants! $16.06
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Spend it! $0.00
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Bad Guys in the furball $0.00
strikes back
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Bad Guys in superbad $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Bad Guys in the one?! $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 A thousand no's $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Wild symphony $16.91
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Saving Fiona : the story of $0.00
the world's most famous
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Pride : the story of Harvey $0.00
Milk and the Rainbow Flag
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Just ask! : be different, be $0.00
brave, be you
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 This way, Charlie $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Mia Mayhem is a superhero! $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Doodling 101 : a silly $17.79
symposium! : a superfun
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The okay witch $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The witches : the graphic $0.00
novel
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Fenway foul-up $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Magic ramen : the story of $0.00
Momofuku Ando
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The star wolf $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Baby-sitters club. $0.00
8,Logan likes Mary Anne!
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 A letter from your teacher $13.39
on the first day of school
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Willodeen $30.30
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Free lunch $8.96
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Galveston hurricane, $0.00
1900
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 | survived the attacks of $0.00
September 11, 2001
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Shoe wars $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Sunny makes a splash $21.31
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Hailstones and halibut $0.00
bones : adventures in color
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The baby firebird $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Maybe he just likes you $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Accidental trouble magnet $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The creature of the pines $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Bad Guys in the baddest $0.00
day ever
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Bad Guys in cut to the $0.00
chase
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Animal Survivors $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Across the Desert $15.15
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Beatryce Prophecy $17.79
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The adventures of Nanny $0.00
Piggins
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Big Shot $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Ben Y and the Ghost in the $16.03
Machine : the Kids Under
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The camping trip/ $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Bruce swap $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Bridge of souls $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Blended $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 The Christmas Pig $0.00
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 CHANGE SINGS A Children's $16.91
Anthem
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Cat problems $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 City of ghosts $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Fast pitch $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Holes $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Hard-boiled bugs for $16.91
breakfast : and other tasty
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Genesis begins again $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Look both ways : a tale told $0.00
in ten blocks
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 How to apologize $15.15
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Pax, journey home $16.03
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 Who was Sacagawea? $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.2222.4310.205.00.000000 FOR DISTRICT ACCOUNTING $41.30
PURPOSES ONLY
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $10.16
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $14.53
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $10.16
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 PO 10521173 $10.16
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 PO 10521173 $25.40
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.209.61.000000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 64 $13.20
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 PO 10521173 $39.68
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 PO 10521173 $35.16
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 PO 10521173 $7.69
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 PO 10521173 $7.69
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 PO 10521173 $26.88
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.201.61.000000 PO 10521173 $40.32
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $78.70
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $82.97
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 PO 10521173 $78.70
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 PO 10521173 $99.02
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 PO 10521173 $109.18
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $26.45
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $55.95
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 PO 10521173 $55.95
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 PO 10521173 $54.39
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 PO 10521173 $54.39
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 PO 10521173 $54.39
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.203.61.000000 PO 10521173 $54.39
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Follett School Solutions, Inc. 10.0000.1110.4200.207.61.000000 PO 10521173 $55.95
Check Total: $12,159.13
134800 10/21/2021 1070 Forensic Analytical Consulting Ser. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 6month Periodic for $4,580.00
Inc. Asbestos
Check Total: $4,580.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Franczek 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.000000 PTAB Matters through Aug $2,759.50
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Repair $732.06
airline-Jefferson
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Chiller $264.00
went into alarm-Lincoln
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Inspect $528.00
heat pump-Carpenter
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: unit $415.99
cycling compressor-Lincoln
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 General Mechanical Services 20.0000.2542.3230.000.00.000000 Work Performed: Performed $1,140.39
a leak check-Franklin
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Aerosol,2K Epoxy-Lincoln $37.06
Schl-Acct# 801535451
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NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Motor,1/15 hp-Acct# ($68.22)
801535451
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Low Profile-Lincoln $101.96
Schl-Acct# 801535451
NCB  10/21/2021 1071 Grainger 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Motor-ESC-Acct# $68.22
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Portable air $500.21
conditioner-Lincoln
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4870.000.00.000000 Current monitoring $269.42
relay-Acct# 801535451
NCB  10/21/2021 1071 Grainger 20.0000.2542.3190.303.00.000000 Floor Fan-Lincoln $62.14
Schl-Acct# 801535451
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4810.000.00.000000 Danger Tags-Lincoln $16.22
Schl-Acct#801535451
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4860.000.00.000000 Lockout, Padlock-Lincoln $244.92
Schl-Acct#801535451
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Heavy Duty Bands-Lincoln $6.47
Schl-Acct# 801535451
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Grainger 20.0000.2542.4100.000.00.000000 Double Sided foam $31.49
tape-Lincoln Schl-Acct#
Check Total: $7,109.83
134750 10/21/2021 1069 Heggerty Phonemic Awareness 10.0000.2222.4300.203.00.000000 Decodable Books: Toucan $67.98
Series. ISBN:
Check Total: $67.98
134751 10/21/2021 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318001 July 31 legal $1,502.00
134751 10/21/2021 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318002 July 31 legal $1,147.00
134751 10/21/2021 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318003 July 31 legal $812.32
134751 10/21/2021 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318004 July 31 legal $1,488.00
134751 10/21/2021 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318006 July 31 legal $3,224.00
134751 10/21/2021 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318007 July 31 legal $653.00
134751 10/21/2021 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318008 July 31 legal $6,729.00
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134751 10/21/2021 1069 Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer, 10.0000.2310.3180.000.00.318010 July 31 legal $932.58
Check Total: $16,487.90
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Honeywell International 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 REPLACE ANNUNCIATOR, $4,310.00
SIMPLEX 4100,4020 PANEL
Check Total: $4,310.00
134752 10/21/2021 1069 Howard Computers 10.0000.2225.4100.200.00.000000 **REBATE EXPIRES $3,710.00
8/31/2021** Tripp Lite USB
134752 10/21/2021 1069 Howard Computers 10.0000.2225.4100.300.00.000000 **REBATE EXPIRES $1,590.00
8/31/2021** Tripp Lite USB
Check Total: $5,300.00
134753 10/21/2021 1069 Hyde Park Day School 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Sept. tuition $4,907.32
Check Total: $4,907.32
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 lllinois Principals Assoc. 10.0000.2210.3120.101.00.000000 ANNUAL DUES FOR LORI $409.00
LOPEZ, IEIN #482568
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.1110.4100.000.30.000000 Color copy paper $1,864.85
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.3610.000.00.000000 EQU41428 contract $862.00
12-21/12-22
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4100.000.00.000000 Toner Risograph $3,280.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.301.00.000000 Copy paper $3,720.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.203.00.000000 High tech copy paper $1,240.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4100.000.00.000000 Ricoh staples, Kyocera toner $324.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4100.000.00.000000 Riso staples $90.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4120.201.00.000000 Copy paper -CA $1,426.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.4100.000.00.000000 Riso toner $3,310.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Impact Networking, Llc 10.0000.2660.5530.000.00.000000 Punch unit-Ricoh deposit $827.50
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Interprenet, Ltd. 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 9-21 translation $330.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Interprenet, Ltd. 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 9-15 translation $220.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Interprenet, Ltd. 10.0000.2190.3190.000.00.000000 9-22 translation $257.52
Check Total: $18,161.33
134754 10/21/2021 1069 James McDunn 10.0000.1410.4100.303.00.000000 Drill bit $14.80
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Check Total: $14.80
134755 10/21/2021 1069 Jen Levy 10.0000.1200.3140.000.00.000000 Math instruction Aug/Sept. $460.00
Check Total: $460.00
134756 10/21/2021 1069 Joe Hernandez 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 LI BB ref 9-16-21 $70.00
134756 10/21/2021 1069 Joe Hernandez 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 LI BB ref 9-21-21 $70.00
134756 10/21/2021 1069 Joe Hernandez 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 LI BB ref 9-27-21 $70.00
Check Total: $210.00
134757 10/21/2021 1069 Johan Setina 10.1727.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Tech fee refund $30.00
134757 10/21/2021 1069 Johan Setina 10.1810.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Registration refund $315.00
Check Total: $345.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 John Imber 20.0000.2542.3410.203.00.000000 Communications allowance $165.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Johnson Controls 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Regular Controls-Roosevelt $756.00
Schl-Acct#
Check Total: $921.00
134758 10/21/2021 1069 Karen Roman 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $11.90
Check Total: $11.90
134759 10/21/2021 1069 Kevin Plach 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 9-27-21 $70.00
134759 10/21/2021 1069 Kevin Plach 10.0000.1520.3190.000.00.000000 EM BB ref 9-30-21 $70.00
Check Total: $140.00
134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Alphabet Dots Semicircle $229.00
rug Area Rug Size: 12' x 6'
134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Alpha World Rug with Earth $229.99
Tones Size: 6'6' by 8' 4'
134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Into the Sea Photo Rug,Size: $169.99
6' round - RM#102
134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Alpha World Classroom Rug $199.99
With EARTH TONE Colors -
134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 All Around The World Map $249.00
Rug -7'6 x 12" oval-
Printed: 10/14/2021 7:58:33 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.09 Page: 77



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:

Print Employee Vendor Names

Accounts Payable

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

07/01/2021 - 10/21/2021 Sort By:
Voucher Range: 1068

[ Exclude Manual Checks

- 1071 Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount

134760 10/21/2021 1069  KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 All Around The World Map $79.00
Rug 4' x 6' oval - RM#100

134760 10/21/2021 1069  KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 ABC Dots School Rug 7'6 x $249.00
12' rectangle - RM#155

134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Sky's the Limit Learning Rug $149.00
6'x 8 6' oval - RM#155

134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Elephant Seating Classroom $249.00
Rug Bright 7'6' x 12’

134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 My Buddies In The Jungle $249.00
Rug 7'6' x 12 rectangle -

134760 10/21/2021 1069  KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 On the Spot Classroom $249.00
Seating Rug Multi on Blue

134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 My Feelings Rug Area Rug $199.99
Size: 6'6" Round - RM# 101

134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Alphabet Jumble Rug Area $229.99
Rug Size: 6'6" x 8'4"

134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Chevron Kids Rug Blue on $79.00
Blue 4' x 6' rectangle- RM#

134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 On the Spot Classroom $149.00
Seating Rug Multi on Blue

134760 10/21/2021 1069  KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Friends Full Circle Rug 6' $129.00
round circle - RM# 160

134760 10/21/2021 1069  KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Kids Game Rug 5'4 x 7'8 $199.99
rectangle - RM# 160

134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Forest Rug With Animal $249.00
Alphabet 7'6' x 12'

134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Sky's the Limit Learning Rug $149.00
6' 8' x 6 oval - RM# 106

134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Alpha Circle Time ABC Rug $149.00
With BRIGHT Colors 6' 8 x 6'
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134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Playtime Doodle Rug Multi $229.00
on Blue 12' x 6' Rectangle -
134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Colors Full Circle Rug 12" $699.99
round - RM# 104
134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Alphabet Garden School Rug $149.00
6' 8 x 6' rectangle - RM#
134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Blocks Seating Rug MULTI $249.00
With 24 Squares 7' 6™ x 12'
134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Playtime Doodle Rug Multi $149.00
on Blue 6' x 9' rectangle -
134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Blocks Seating Rug MULTI $248.01
With 24 Squares 7'6 x 12'
134760 10/21/2021 1069 KidCarpet.com 20.0000.2542.4100.201.25.000000 Playtime Doodle Rug Multi ($868.48)
on Blue 12' x 6' Rectangle -
Check Total: $4,691.46
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Kone Inc. 20.0000.2542.3190.000.00.000000 Passenger $370.00
Elevator-Washington
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeshore Recycling Systems 20.0000.2542.3210.000.00.000000 Recycling,Trash $6,497.18
Removal-Acct# 6854
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 SPED out of district contract $41,742.75
Aug.
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 SPED contract August $40,808.70
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Emerson to $753.57
Friendship-
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3300.000.00.000000 Service:Charter - Lincoln to $591.45
Algonquin
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3300.000.00.000000 Service Charter: Lincoln to $197.15
Grove
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Emerson to Grove $182.60
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Screening $8.05
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NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Cleaning $52.15
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service: Lincoln to Iroquois $136.95
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service: Emerson XC to $547.80
Grove
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service: Lincoln XC to $410.85
Chippewa
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Cleaning $417.20
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Service: Emerson to $136.95
Chippewa
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Covid Screening $64.40
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Emerson to Chippewa $591.45
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3310.000.00.000000 Service Contract: Special $301,936.75
Services Transportation
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3320.000.00.000000 Emerson to GBB to $242.80
Friendship
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3309.000.00.000000 Homeless Transportation: $3,881.60
September 2021
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3300.000.00.000000 Regular Ed. Service $239,468.64
Contract-September 2021
NCB 10/21/2021 1071 Lakeview Bus Lines Inc. 40.0000.2550.3300.000.00.000000 Service Charter: GXC to $788.60
Algonquin MS
Check Total: $639,827.59
134761 10/21/2021 1069 Laurie Harms 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $42.75
Check Total: $42.75
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Lea Anne Frost 10.0000.1200.3320.000.00.000000 July-Sept mileage $25.37
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.201.61.000000 Raz-Kids.com Renewalw $1,569.40
118 Classrooms Start
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.201.61.000000 Reading A-Z Renewal 1 Year $2,061.50
Start 10/29/21 End
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NCB  10/21/2021 1068 Learning A -Z 10.0000.1110.3160.203.61.000000 Reading A-Z Renewal 1 Year $3,386.75
Start 10/29/21 End

NCB  10/21/2021 1068 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.203.61.000000 Raz-Kids.com Renewalw $2,578.30
118 Classrooms Start

NCB  10/21/2021 1068 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.205.61.000000 Raz-Kids.com Renewalw $2,129.90
118 Classrooms Start

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.205.61.000000 Reading A-Z Renewal 1 Year $2,797.75
Start 10/29/21 End

NCB  10/21/2021 1068 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.207.61.000000 Reading A-Z Renewal 1 Year $3,386.75
Start 10/29/21 End

NCB  10/21/2021 1068 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.207.61.000000 Raz-Kids.com Renewalw $2,578.30
118 Classrooms Start

NCB  10/21/2021 1068 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.209.61.000000 Raz-Kids.com Renewalw $2,354.10
118 Classrooms Start

NCB  10/21/2021 1068 Learning A - Z 10.0000.1110.3160.209.61.000000 Reading A-Z Renewal 1 Year $3,092.25
Start 10/29/21 End

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1800.3160.201.00.000000 EL Edition Renewal 11 $59.40
Classrooms

NCB  10/21/2021 1068 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1800.3160.203.00.000000 EL Edition Renewal 11 $99.00
Classrooms

NCB  10/21/2021 1068 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1800.3160.205.00.000000 EL Edition Renewal 11 $85.80
Classrooms

NCB  10/21/2021 1068 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1800.3160.207.00.000000 EL Edition Renewal 11 $99.00
Classrooms

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Learning A - Z 10.0000.1800.3160.209.00.000000 EL Edition Renewal 11 $92.40
Classrooms

NCB 10/21/2021 1068 LearningA-Z 10.0000.1800.3160.301.00.000000 EL Edition Renewal 11 $118.80
Classrooms

NCB  10/21/2021 1068 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1800.3160.303.00.000000 EL Edition Renewal 11 $105.60
Classrooms

Printed: 10/14/2021 7:58:33 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.09 Page: 81



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 10/21/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1068 - 1071 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.205.61.000000 Reading A-Z 3 Classrooms $308.73
1 Year, 1 Month , 2 Days
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.205.61.000000 Raz Kids 3 Classrooms 1 $308.73
Year, 1 Month, 2 Days
NCB  10/21/2021 1068 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.205.61.000000 Reading A-Z 1 Classroom, 1 $102.91
Year, 1 Month
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Learning A-Z 10.0000.1110.3160.205.61.000000 Raz Kids 1 Classroom, 1 $102.91
Year, 1 Month
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Maine Township School Trsr. 10.0000.2520.3170.000.00.000000 Sept. 2021 $6,174.84
Check Total: $33,618.49
134762 10/21/2021 1069 Maria Srey 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $4.05
Check Total: $4.05
134763 10/21/2021 1069 Marklund 10.0000.1912.6700.000.00.000000 Tuition Sept. $8,844.78
Check Total: $8,844.78
134764 10/21/2021 1069 Mary Szyjka 10.1611.0000.0000.000.00.000000 Lunch refund $40.85
Check Total: $40.85
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Reading Mastery $0.00
Transformations K-5
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Connecting Math $1,567.17
Concepts****CONNECTING
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $60.15
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $60.15
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 2
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $2,611.80
CONCEPTS TEACHER
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $300.75
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 2
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $2,314.05
CONCEPTS TEACHER
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $1,097.25
CONCEPTS TEXTBOOK LEVEL
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $300.75
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $300.75
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $300.75
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 2
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $2,984.52
CONCEPTS DEF - TEACHER
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $1,634.85
CONCEPTS TEXTBOOK LEVEL
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $487.20
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $2,984.31
CONCEPTS DEF - TEACHER
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $1,818.60
CONCEPTS TEXTBOOK LEVEL
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $487.20
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Shipping and Handling $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Reading Mastery $0.00
Transformations K-5
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Connecting Math $0.00
Concepts****CONNECTING
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 2
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS TEACHER
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 2
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS TEACHER
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS TEXTBOOK LEVEL
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 2
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS DEF - TEACHER
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS TEXTBOOK LEVEL
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS DEF - TEACHER
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS TEXTBOOK LEVEL
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Shipping and Handling $3,395.25
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Reading Mastery $5,950.50
Transformations K-5
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $2,609.70
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $5,950.50
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $2,609.70
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $7,037.25
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $3,044.40
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $3,777.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $1,740.30
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Connecting Math $0.00
Concepts****CONNECTING
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 2
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS TEACHER
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 2
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS TEACHER
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS TEXTBOOK LEVEL
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 2
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS DEF - TEACHER
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS TEXTBOOK LEVEL
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS DEF - TEACHER
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS TEXTBOOK LEVEL
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Shipping and Handling $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1119.4130.201.00.000000 Viva el espa ol!, System A $1,049.13
Package of 25 Workbooks
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1119.4130.201.00.000000 Estimated Shipping & $128.00
Handling @ 10%
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Reading Mastery $0.00
Transformations K-5
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
Printed: 10/14/2021 7:58:33 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.09 Page: 92



Community Consolidated School District No. 64

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  Accounts Payable Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 10/21/2021 Sort By: Vendor
) Bank Account: 885360644 Voucher Range: 1068 - 1071 Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Connecting Math $0.00
Concepts****CONNECTING
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 2
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS TEACHER
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $300.75
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 2
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS TEACHER
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS TEXTBOOK LEVEL
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 1
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK 2
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS DEF - TEACHER
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS TEXTBOOK LEVEL
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS DEF - TEACHER
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS STUDENT
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NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS TEXTBOOK LEVEL
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 CONNECTING MATH $0.00
CONCEPTS WORKBOOK
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Shipping and Handling $0.00
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 Reading Mastery $0.00
Transformations K-5
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS ELA
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (25)
NCB 10/21/2021 1068 Mcgraw Hill School Educ. Holdings, 10.0000.1200.4100.000.00.462000 READING MASTERY $0.00
TRANSFORMATIONS (10)